Kala Academy Goa,
Campal, Panaji.No.

KA/SD/Admission/2018-19
June 2018

FOR FAVOUR OF PUBLICATION

The Kala Academy’s College of Theatre Arts is conducting Degree course
affiliated to Goa University in Dramatics. The eligibility for the said Course is XII
pass in any stream. Experience in theatre, prizes/awards in drama, music, art
competitions by the Kala Academy or any similar organisation shall be treated

as additional qualifications.

The intake capacity to accommodate the students is 30 vacant seats only.

Prospectus are available in Kala Academy Goa during office hours. The last

date for submission of the prescribed forms is 10th July 2018.

(Gurudas P. Pilarnekar)
Member Secretary

To
The Editor

1. The Navhind Times, (Email: buzz.navhind@gmail.com) (navhind@gmail.com)

2. Herald- mail@herald-goa.com (editor@herald-goa.com)

3. Gomantak Times Email: gteditor@gmail.com (vhegde3@gmail.com)

4. Times of India (Goa Edition), Vivenda de Hasan, D.B. Marg, Campal, Panaji-Goa
(Email — goatimes@timesgroup.com) (toigoa@gmail.com) Times of India (email
goatimes@timesgroup.com)

5. Times of India (Email - vijaysouza@gmail.com

6. The Editor, HCN Herald Publications Pvt. Ltd., St. Tome, P.O. Box 160, Panaji-
Goa Email: henscript@gmail.com

7. Goa Plus News Channel, 415, 4t floor, Kamat Towers, Patto Plaza, Panaji-Goa.
Email — goaplus@in.com

8. GOA Newsline Konkani Channel, 504/505, 5t Floor, Gera Emporium-1, Next to
Kamat Towers, Patto, EDC Complex, Panaji-Goa.

9. The Editor, Goa 365, Audio-Visual media, 7th floor, Dempo Tower Patto Plaza,
Panaji-Goa. Email — goa365@redifmail.com

10. Shri Madhav Gaunekar, Prudent Media Goa Pvt. Ltd., Caculo Ford Showroom,
2" Floor, St.Inez, Panaji (Email- info@prudentmedia.in)
suyash@prudentmedia.in.loukik@prudentmedia.in , reporters.prudent@gmail.com
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2.
11. Shri Sandesh Prabhudesai, Email- sandeshprabhudesai@gmail.com
12. Ms. Ethel D’Costa Email: ethel.da.costa@timesgroup.com
13. goasheartbeat@herald-goa.com
14. goamessenger@gmail.com
15. Vavraddeancho Ixtt: ixtthew@gmail.com
16. gl@goaone.com
17. Panaji Doordarshn Kendre- rnuddkpanaji@gmail.com
18. GOA,365.NEWS@gmail.com
19. In Goa News — jladnil@gmail.com
20. Email-prasadmhambrey@gmail.com
21. All India Radio, Panaji — nupanaji@gmail.com
22.amchoavaz@herald-goa.com
23. rdxgoa@gmail.com-darshan.lolienkar@gmail.com
24. patricia@herald-goa.com
25. cafe@herald-goa.com
26. vinayaknaik5a@gmail.com
27.goatoday5a@gmail.com
28. Anuradha Das, Navhind Times (buzz.navhind@gmail.com) (navhind@gmail.com)
29. Aarti Das (buzz.navhind@gmail.com) (navhind@gmail.com)
30.Asstt.Editor, deepa.ganesh@thehindu.co.in
31.deepa.oldword@gmail.com
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